
Date Day Division Visitors Home 

Week 1 

June 4 Monday 6:00pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

June 5 Tuesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Alberts Orioles  

          

June 6 Wednesday 6:00pm Timmins Building  Mariners  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

June 7 Thursday 6:00pm Skoser Merch Red Sox  TVF Athletics  

          

Week 2 

June 11 Monday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

June 12 Tuesday 6:00pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  TVF Athletics  

          

June 13 Wednesday 6:00pm Skoser Merch Red Sox  Alberts Orioles  

          

June 14 Thursday 6:00pm Timmins Building  Mariners  TVF Athletics  

          

Week 3 

June 18 Monday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

June 19 Tuesday 6:00pm Skoser Merch Red Sox  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

June 20 Wednesday 6:00pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  TVF Athletics  

          

June 21 Thursday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

Week 4 

June 25 Monday 6:00pm Timmins Building  Mariners  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

June 26 Tuesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Alberts Orioles  

          

June 27 Wednesday 6:00pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

June 28 Thursday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

          

Week 5 

July 2 Monday 6:00pm Timmins Building  Mariners  Alberts Orioles  

          



July 3 Tuesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

July 4 Wednesday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

July 5 Thursday 6:00pm Skoser Merch Red Sox  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

          

Week 6 

July 9 Monday 6:00pm Skoser Merch Red Sox  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

July 10 Tuesday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  TVF Athletics  

          

July 11 Wednesday 6:00pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

July 12 Thursday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

Week 7 

July 16 Monday 6:00pm Timmins Building  Mariners  Alberts Orioles  

          

July 17 Tuesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Dube Designs Blue Jays  

          

July 18 Wednesday 6:00pm Alberts Orioles  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

July 19 Thursday 6:00pm TVF Athletics  Timmins Building  Mariners  

          

Week 8 

July 23 Monday 6:00pm NO GAMES 

          

July 24 Tuesday 6:00pm NO GAMES 

          

July 25 Wednesday 6:00pm NO GAMES 

          

July 26 Thursday 5:30pm Dube Designs Blue Jays  Alberts Orioles  

    6:30pm Timmins Building  Mariners  Skoser Merch Red Sox  

          

          

          

July 28 Sunday   YEAR END TOURNAMENT 

 


